
Business Name Registration # First Name Last Name Mailing Address City State Zip Phone E-mail Address
A. T. Disposal, Inc. #0316282 Fred Anzaldua PO Box 811 Deming NM 88031
Andrew's Hauling #0226355 Andrew McLachlan 4112 Whispering Wind RD Santa Fe NM 87507 577-4681 AMcheehah1@yahoo.com
Chaparral Sand and Gravel #040698H Lisa Little 112 E Lisa, PMB #336 Chaparral NM 88081 824-1411 littlefraire@aol.com
Contract Environmental Services, Inc. #0124147 Shawn A. Adams 410 N. Auburn Farmington NM 87401 325-1198 landfarms@msn.com
Cordova and Sons ??? Ernest E. Cordova PO Box 31 Cuba NM 87013 289-3487 ecordova@osogrande.com
DPS Services LLC #03090002 THC Dean Sippy PO Box 5172 Silver City NM 88062 dpsrr@hotmail.com
H and D Tire Center #0101005 THC Cruz Arregoitia 6430 Central Ave. SW Albuquerque NM 87105 no E-mail
Highland Tire Center #012450 Dwayne Dougherty 2501 Punta de Vista NE Albuquerque NM 87112 293-4418 no E-mail
International Environmental Tire Co., #0101004 THC Hector Ortiz 4402 Camino Bellw SW Albuquerque NM 87121 508-2627 no E-mail
J & M Enterprises #040885 James Bly PO Box 633 Artesia NM 88211 457-2399 BLY283@GMAIL.COM
JaiTire #0101324 Corny Snyder 3417 Girard Blvd. NE Albuquerque NM 87107 830-2765 corny@jaitire.com
Molina Trucking # 03190001 THC Alvaro Molina 529 Lisa Drive Chaparral NM 88081 no E-mail
New Mexico Tire Recyclers, Inc. #0132106 Robert Fullerton 5 Manana RD Los Lunas NM 87031 299-6615 no E-mail
Old Coors Tire Shop #0101378 Juan Ceballos 217 Old Coors SW Albuquerque NM 87121 836-0515 jcebulloas@aol.com
Roadmasters #0066376 Isaac Garcia 2901 Royal Knoll El Paso TX 79936 (915) 329-7666 CGARCIA70@elp.rr.com
Rocky Mountain Tire #010139 Sam Carter 10112 Wickenburg NW Albuquerque NM 87114 269-2574 sanlame@comcast.net
Rocky Mountain Transportation, Inc. #0316363 Christina Baca PO Box 1099 Deming NM 88031 546-1084 cwaddell@hughes.net
Solar Survival #0229125 Michael Reynolds PO Box 1041 Taos NM 87571 751-0462 biotecture@earthship.org
Southwest Abatement, Inc. 0101006 THC Val Reser 4609 Kinney St. SE Albuquerque NM 87105 873-2967 val@saieri.com
Southwest Tire Processors, Inc. #012897 Jeanne Gacanich 204 Spring St. Socorro NM 87801 835-1282 jmgacanich@cs.com
St. Cloud Mining Company #0327383 Linda Arnett PO Box 1670 TorC NM 87901 no E-mail
State Rubber & Env. Solutions, LLC #0066278 Dan Swanson PO Box 732 Denver City TX 79323 (806) 592-3803 jswan47@aol.com
Tex-American Recycling, Inc. #0066353 Valarie Quintanilla 3801 A North Commerce St. Fort Worth TX 76106 (866) 624-8108 no E-mail
Tire Disposal #05323301 Jesus Avalos 1171 Los Cristantemos Dr. Los Lunas NM 87031 720-9939 no E-mail
Tire Tyme by Regina #0605380 Regina Terrell P.O. Box 5903 Clovis NM 88102 terrell226@msn.com
Tres Pesetas, Inc. #022624 Susan Babenco 14636 Montana AVE El Paso TX 97738 (915) 855-0600 TPesetas@elpbizclass.com
Western Tire Disposal #0132306 Emmanuel Zupko 1 Rector Rd. Los Lunas NM 87031 565-2028 no E-mail
Wylea's Services, Inc. #0532302 Ron Sevin 12429 Towner Ave. NE Albuquerque NM 87112 293-2953 no E-mail
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